a faisanera Oolf

CLUB DE GOLF LA FAISANERA

V TORNEO SENIOR

Fecha Listado: 06/05/2015
Hora Listado: 15:57:01

- Stableford (Recorrido: LA FAISANERA)
32 CATEGORIA (ASC:+1)

POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

12

14
15

17
18
19

21
22

24
25

POSTIGO CASTELLANOS, ALEJAN
ROJO GOMEZ, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
VELEZ VELA, YOLANDA

ABAJO TORRES, FAUSTINO DE
BAJO PRIETO, JOSE MARIA
TEJEDA BANEZ, ENRIQUE
RODRIGO MARTINEZ, VIRGINIA
PEREZ ALMANZA, ANGEL
JIMENEZ LOPEZ, JESUS CARLOS
SANTANDER CARRION, CARMEN
CABALLERO CHACON, ANGEL
OCANA PASQUAU, JUAN CARLOS
RUIZ GARCIA, PEDRO

CERDA GOMEZ, RAMIRO
CONEJO MOLINERO, RAFAEL
MARIA SERANTES, DOLORES
MORAL ANTON, JESUS

MARTIN DAZA, ANGEL

SAEZ DE ANDRES, JESUS
FERNANDEZ MENDEZ, LUIS ANGE
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIA ANG
BECOECHEA GOMEZ, ELEUTERIO
SIMON MORENO, JUAN GERMAN
PASTOR MANCISIDOR, JAVIER
ALVAREZ BAEZ, NICASIO
ZANCAJO HERRERA, MIGUEL ANG
ROSA SALAMANCA, ANTONIO
GUTIERREZ ALONSO, SALVADOR
FUENTES DE FUENTES, MARIA J

CLUB

FEDERACION CAST
VILLA CUELLAR
GRIJOTA

ISLA DOS AGUAS
FEDERACION CAST
VILLA MAYOR

ISLA DOS AGUAS
ISLA DOS AGUAS
VILLA MAYOR

ISLA DOS AGUAS
ISLA DOS AGUAS
ISLA DOS AGUAS
SOTOVERDE

VILLA MAYOR
ENTREPINOS
FEDERACION CAST
LA FAISANERA
SOTOVERDE
ENTREPINOS
ENTREPINOS
FEDERACION CAST
ANG SAN RAFAEL
ALDEAMAYOR
SOTOVERDE

LA GALERA
FEDERACION CAST
FEDERACION CAST
SALAS INFANTES
ALDEAMAYOR
SOTOVERDE

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

25,7
25,6
22,4
23,8
22,6
24,8
28,2
25,6
23,3
22,9
31,0
24,0
25,9
26,4
24,6
251
30,0
26,9
27,7
35,7
27,1
23,1
35,0
29,2
35,3
31,9
28,1
27,0
26,5
35,8

24,1

22,5
23,9
22,7
24,9

25,7
23,4
23,0
31,2
24,1
26,0
26,5
2477
25,2
30,2
27,1
27,9

27,3
23,2
35,2
29,4
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FECHA: 06/05/2015 CODIGO: 777215470

oo, Dbd

27
27
25
26
23
26
27
28
24
24
34
25
27
27
25
26
33
27
27
27
27
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
40

13

39
32
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
25
25
24
23
22
22
21
20
20
12

23

33

13Vuelta
42 TOT

39
32
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
25
25
24
23
22
22
21
20
20
12
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P



